
Instructions: Please take a look at the schedule posted on the course website to see which days each subgroup will meet.  You are expected to be present for all subgroup meetings.  There are a total of 10 spots 
per subgroup, please put your name under one of the columns to sign up. 
Note: If you are waitlisted right now, please DO NOT sign up.

Slot SG 1 SG 2 SG 3 SG 4 SG 5
1 Donghan Wang (AndrewID: donghanw) Jacob Tyo (jtyo) Srinivas Ravishankar (srinivar) Qizhe Xie (qizhex) Xiaofei Shi (xiaofeis)
2 Jonathon Byrd (jonathob) (moved) Ian Char (ichar) Vignesh Kannan (vkannan2) Ben Striner (bstriner) Mochong Duan (mduan)
3 Helen Zhou (hlzhou) (moved) Conor Igoe (cigoe) Aditya Galada (agalada) Neel Guha (nguha) Yufeng Shen (yufengs)
4 Fan Yang (fanyang1) Robin Schmucker (rschmuck) Ifigeneia Apostolopoulou (iapostol) Ritesh Noothigattu (rnoothig) Ni Zhan (nzhan)
5 Chih-Kuan Yeh (cjyeh) (moved) Austin Dill (abdill) Clayton Marr (cmarr) Jie Xie (jiexie) Kin Gutierrez (kdgutier)
6 Yuanyuan Feng (yuanyuaf) (moved) Ben Eysenbach (beysenba) Ksenia Korovina (kkorovin) Biswajit Paria (bparia) Jing Mao (jingmao)
7 Ziyang Wang (ziyangw) (moved) Hima Tammineedi (htammine) Zach Wojtowicz (zdw) Do not sign up in this slot yet Jiarui Lu (jiaruil)
8 Do not sign up in this slot yet Youngseog Chung (youngsec) Avikalp Srivastava (avikalps) Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet
9 Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet

10 Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet Do not sign up in this slot yet

Green = Present in Session 1
NOT Green = Present in Session 2


